
Storo Round 04

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

65 Debuttanti Cadetti - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 47 ANDRIOLO A. 12:12.596
Tempo gara

1 1:44.374 + 01.022 15:18:54.954  43,804

2 1:43.352 --------- 15:20:38.306  44,237

3 1:44.001 + 00.649 15:22:22.307  43,961

4 1:44.470 + 01.118 15:24:06.777  43,764

5 1:43.473 + 00.121 15:25:50.250  44,185

6 1:43.373 + 00.021 15:27:33.623  44,228

7 1:45.558 + 02.206 15:29:19.181  43,313

 Po. 2 - # 150 PIROLLI A. + 25.782
Diff. Primo

1 1:48.623 + 02.023 15:18:59.004  42,091

2 1:47.643 + 01.043 15:20:46.647  42,474

3 1:46.600 --------- 15:22:33.247  42,889

4 1:47.068 + 00.468 15:24:20.315  42,702

5 1:47.513 + 00.913 15:26:07.828  42,525

6 1:47.256 + 00.656 15:27:55.084  42,627

7 1:49.879 + 03.279 15:29:44.963  41,609

 Po. 3 - # 15 DELLADDIO A. + 49.367
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.545 + 11.871 15:19:10.587  38,245

2 1:50.289 + 02.615 15:21:00.876  41,455

3 1:48.766 + 01.092 15:22:49.642  42,035

4 1:47.674 --------- 15:24:37.316  42,462

5 1:48.347 + 00.673 15:26:25.663  42,198

6 1:49.822 + 02.148 15:28:15.485  41,631

7 1:53.063 + 05.389 15:30:08.548  40,438

 Po. 4 - # 921 SIMIONI D. + 1:33.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.650 + 05.950 15:19:12.827  37,583

2 1:56.497 + 00.797 15:21:09.324  39,246

3 1:56.626 + 00.926 15:23:05.950  39,202

4 1:56.467 + 00.767 15:25:02.417  39,256

5 1:56.982 + 01.282 15:26:59.399  39,083

6 1:57.667 + 01.967 15:28:57.066  38,855

7 1:55.700 --------- 15:30:52.766  39,516

 Po. 5 - # 307 HOLZER L. + 1:34.842
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.802 + 08.249 15:19:14.866  36,930

2 1:56.660 + 01.107 15:21:11.526  39,191

3 1:55.553 --------- 15:23:07.079  39,566

4 1:55.674 + 00.121 15:25:02.753  39,525

5 1:57.406 + 01.853 15:27:00.159  38,942

6 1:57.360 + 01.807 15:28:57.519  38,957

7 1:56.504 + 00.951 15:30:54.023  39,243

 Po. 6 - # 21 STENGHEL D. + 1:37.539
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.197 + 07.340 15:19:13.703  37,111

2 1:56.782 + 00.925 15:21:10.485  39,150

3 1:57.838 + 01.981 15:23:08.323  38,799

4 1:55.857 --------- 15:25:04.180  39,462

5 1:56.211 + 00.354 15:27:00.391  39,342

6 1:58.704 + 02.847 15:28:59.095  38,516

7 1:57.625 + 01.768 15:30:56.720  38,869

 Po. 7 - # 554 DALL`IGNA M. + 1:47.346
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.137 + 04.893 15:19:09.961  38,376

2 1:57.226 + 02.982 15:21:07.187  39,002

3 1:54.480 + 00.236 15:23:01.667  39,937

4 1:54.244 --------- 15:24:55.911  40,020

5 1:59.585 + 05.341 15:26:55.496  38,232

6 2:10.880 + 16.636 15:29:06.376  34,933

7 2:00.151 + 05.907 15:31:06.527  38,052

 Po. 8 - # 926 CERETTA G. + 1:48.312
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.232 + 07.999 15:19:16.043  36,802

2 1:57.935 + 00.702 15:21:13.978  38,767

3 1:57.233 --------- 15:23:11.211  38,999

4 1:59.353 + 02.120 15:25:10.564  38,307

5 1:57.952 + 00.719 15:27:08.516  38,762

6 1:59.986 + 02.753 15:29:08.502  38,104

7 1:58.991 + 01.758 15:31:07.493  38,423

 Po. 9 - # 238 FADANELLI F. + 1:48.966
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.332 + 14.968 15:19:20.830  35,351

2 2:00.262 + 05.898 15:21:21.092  38,017

3 1:57.893 + 03.529 15:23:18.985  38,781

4 1:57.101 + 02.737 15:25:16.086  39,043

5 1:58.506 + 04.142 15:27:14.592  38,580

6 1:59.191 + 04.827 15:29:13.783  38,359

7 1:54.364 --------- 15:31:08.147  39,978

 Po. 10 - # 82 BALDONI B. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.537 + 23.817 15:19:35.146  31,852

2 2:06.621 + 06.901 15:21:41.767  36,108

3 2:00.705 + 00.985 15:23:42.472  37,877

4 1:59.720 --------- 15:25:42.192  38,189

5 2:01.917 + 02.197 15:27:44.109  37,501

6 2:01.681 + 01.961 15:29:45.790  37,574

 Po. 11 - # 16 TRAFOIER L. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:35.129 + 36.039 15:19:46.406  29,472

2 1:59.090 --------- 15:21:45.496  38,391

3 1:59.318 + 00.228 15:23:44.814  38,318

4 1:59.552 + 00.462 15:25:44.366  38,243

5 2:02.284 + 03.194 15:27:46.650  37,388

6 2:00.134 + 01.044 15:29:46.784  38,058

 Po. 12 - # 53 TSCHAGER F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 1:51.982 + 02.694 15:19:02.933  40,828

2 1:50.070 + 00.782 15:20:53.003  41,537

3 1:50.196 + 00.908 15:22:43.199  41,490

4 1:49.288 --------- 15:24:32.487  41,834

5 1:49.348 + 00.060 15:26:21.835  41,811

6 4:08.977 + 2:19.689 15:30:30.812  18,363

 Po. 13 - # 211 BASSO G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.668 + 08.961 15:19:33.926  32,046

2 2:13.707 --------- 15:21:47.633  34,194

3 2:15.554 + 01.847 15:24:03.187  33,728

4 2:52.164 + 38.457 15:26:55.351  26,556

5 2:20.106 + 06.399 15:29:15.457  32,632

6 2:16.787 + 03.080 15:31:32.244  33,424

 Po. 14 - # 982 PELLIZZER S. + 2 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.319 + 05.352 15:19:43.356  30,214

2 2:26.892 + 00.925 15:22:10.248  31,125

3 2:25.967 --------- 15:24:36.215  31,322

4 2:27.950 + 01.983 15:27:04.165  30,902

5 2:28.283 + 02.316 15:29:32.448  30,833

Fastest lap: 1:43.352
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